PUERTO
Auckland
Burela

Callao
CAMARINAS
CAMELLE
Cape Town
Carboneras
Durban

Gijon (EI Mus¢
Horta

La Corufia
Malpica de Be
Mindelo
Montevideo
MUGIA
Muros

Napier
Ondarroa
Paita

Papeete
Peniche

Pisco

Port Louis
Porto Grande
Posorja

Santa Eugenia
Sao Vicente
Vigo

Walvis Bay

N2 DESCARGAS

6
14
40
50

2

37

16
43

63
28

80

10
38

31

195
53
734



